
Product Data Sheet

High Temperature Masking Tape

• High performance grade

• Very high temperature

• Leaves no adhesive residue

• Exhibits excellent quick stick properties

Techni-Pro
Wider selection │ Higher quality │ Stronger value
We’ve engineered a new private-label brand for world-class production supplies. You probably already know Techni-Pro 
products as Techni-Tool, Tec-Cut, Techni-Stat, Tec-Tuff, and other brands. Our goal was the same as it has always been: 
To give you more. More equipment. More supplies. More value.  
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www.testequity.com/brand/techni-pro
www.techni-tool.com/brand/techni-pro
www.jensentools.com/brand/techni-pro

Techni-Pro is a TestEquity private label brand featured on:

Production supplies that WORK as hard as you do

Technical Details
7 mil  

5 mil  

27 oz/inch 

28 lb/inch 

11% 

7°C to 160°C

Rubber

Total Thickness

Backing Thickness

Adhesion to Steel 

Tensile Strength

Elongation 

Operating Temp. Range

Adhesive

Typical Values
ASTM D 3652 

ASTM D 3652 

ASTM D 3330

ASTM D 3759 

ASTM D 3759 

Test Method

Compliance
RoHs/REACH Compliant: This Product complies with the 
European Union’s “Restriction of Hazardous Substances” 
(RoHs)initiative and European REACH Regulation.

Product Information
High performance grade, very high temperature industrial 
masking tape. Clean, flat edges, excellent adhesion to metals, 
rubber, plastics and fiberglass. Excellent adhesion to tape 
backing and masking papers, smooth unwind.

Designed for high transportation industry like auto, coaches, 
buses and marine. Metal preparation, painting, coating and 
gel coat masking. Used for EPEM, rubber insulation 
protection.



Packaging
3/16” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Amber

1/2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

3/16” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

3/8” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

3/4” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1/4” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1-1/2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

3” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1-1/2” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll

3/16” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1/8” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

3/8” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

9/16” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1/2” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

7/8” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1/2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

13/32” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll

1-1/2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll

191-190

706IE0500

706LB0187

706LB12000

758BA102

403-669

706LB1000

758BA101

706LB1500

597-477

10052430

150-667

160-788

706SO375

10052431

113-495

173-287

150-654

455-795

458-322

460-124

706LB343

706SO250

TST-118-2000

150-650

173-244

489-598

706ST0281

706ST4377

758ST113

758ST350

10031177

142-211

173-180

458-292

458-493

701-363

TST-118-0375

ARG-SW-0250

TST-KD-0750

TST-SW-0125

173-294

11/32” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll

1/4” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1/8” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1/2” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll

9/32” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll

7/16” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1/2” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

3/8” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1/4” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll

5/8” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1-1/4” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1/4” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

13/16” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll

3/8” x 60 Yds, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan

1/4” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

3/4” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 4,000/Roll

1/8” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll

1-3/16” Dots, 3” Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll
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