TECHNI-PRO

Product Data Sheet High Temperature Masking Tape



Product Information

High performance grade, very high temperature industrial masking tape. Clean, flat edges, excellent adhesion to metals, rubber, plastics and fiberglass. Excellent adhesion to tape backing and masking papers, smooth unwind.

Designed for high transportation industry like auto, coaches, buses and marine. Metal preparation, painting, coating and gel coat masking. Used for EPEM, rubber insulation protection.

Technical Details	Typical Values	Test Method
Total Thickness	7 mil	ASTM D 3652
Backing Thickness	5 mil	ASTM D 3652
Adhesion to Steel	27 oz/inch	ASTM D 3330
Tensile Strength	28 lb/inch	ASTM D 3759
Elongation	11%	ASTM D 3759
Operating Temp. Range	7°C to 160°C	
Adhesive	Rubber	

Compliance

RoHs/REACH Compliant: This Product complies with the European Union's "Restriction of Hazardous Substances" (RoHs)initiative and European REACH Regulation.

- High performance grade
- Very high temperature
- Leaves no adhesive residue
- Exhibits excellent quick stick properties

Techni-Pro

Wider selection | Higher quality | Stronger value

We've engineered a new private-label brand for world-class production supplies. You probably already know Techni-Pro products as Techni-Tool, Tec-Cut, Techni-Stat, Tec-Tuff, and other brands. Our goal was the same as it has always been: To give you more. More equipment. More supplies. More value.

TECHNI-PRO Production supplies that **WORK** as hard as you do

Techni-Pro is a TestEquity private label brand featured on:

www.testequity.com/brand/techni-pro www.techni-tool.com/brand/techni-pro www.jensentools.com/brand/techni-pro Rev. AUG23

TECHNI-PRO

Product Data Sheet High Temperature Masking Tape

Packaging			
191-190	3/16" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Amber	706LB343	11/32" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll
706IE0500	1/2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	706SO250	1/4" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
706LB0187	3/16" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	TST-118-2000	2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan
706LB12000	2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	150-650	1/8" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
758BA102	3/8" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	173-244	2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan
403-669	3/4" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	489-598	1/2" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll
706LB1000	1" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	706ST0281	9/32" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll
758BA101	1/4" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	706ST4377	7/16" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
706LB1500	1-1/2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	758ST113	1" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan
597-477	3" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	758ST350	1/2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan
10052430	1-1/2" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll	10031177	3/8" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
150-667	3/16" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll	142-211	1/4" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll
160-788	1/8" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	173-180	5/8" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
706SO375	3/8" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll	458-292	1-1/4" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
10052431	9/16" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll	458-493	1/4" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan
113-495	1/2" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll	701-363	13/16" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll
173-287	7/8" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll	TST-118-0375	3/8" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan
150-654	1/2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	ARG-SW-0250	1/4" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
455-795	13/32" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 1,000/Roll	TST-KD-0750	3/4" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 4,000/Roll
458-322	1-1/2" x 60 Yds, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan	TST-SW-0125	1/8" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 5,000/Roll
460-124	1" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll	173-294	1-3/16" Dots, 3" Core, 7.5 mil, Tan, 2,000/Roll